Year 12 Internal Examinations Timetable, June 2025

22/01/2025 (revised 27/03/2025)

Date Start Time |Duration [Subject Paper [Venue
WEEK 1
Monday 23 June
8.55 am 1hr 15 Psychology lof2 |H11
Tuesday 24 June
12.30 pm |1hr 30 Business lofl |H11
2hrs Maths - Pure 1lof2
8.55am H11
2hrs Politics lof2
1hr 30 Biology lof2
Wednesday 25 June
1hr 30 Economics lof2
12.30 pm H11
1hr 45 English Literature lof2
2hrs Religious Studies lofl
1lhr 45 French 1lof2
H10
8.55am 1hr 45 Spanish lof2
Thursday 26 June 1hr 30 Chemistry lof2 [H11
1hr 40 Further Maths - Core Pure lof2
12.30 pm H11
1hr 45 History lof2
Friday 27 June INSET DAY
WEEK 2
1hr 45 German 1of2 |H10
8.55 am 1hr 15 Computer Science 1lof2
Monday 30 June H11
1hr 30 Physics 1lof2
12.30 pm [1hr 15 Psychology 20of2 |H11
1hr 30 Biology 20f2
8.55am 1hr 30 Economics 20f2 [H11
Tuesday 1 July 1hr 45 English Literature 20f2
1lhr 15 Maths - Stats + Mechanics 20f2
12.30 pm H11
2hrs Politics 20f2
1hr 30 French 20f2
8.55am 1hr 30 Spanish 20f2 [H11
Wednesday 2 July
1hr 30 Chemistry 20f2
12.30 pm  |UCAS Discovery Fair
1hr 40 Further Maths - Decision + Pure 20f2
8.55am H11
1hr 45 History 20f2
Thursday 3 July 1hr 30 German 20f2
12.30 pm 1hr 15 Computer Science 20of2 |H11
1hr 30 Physics 20f2

Friday 4 July




